BSC Arena - Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 08/12/2023
# 10 HC - 20 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

1 102 8 Hurst Tara

| 102 8 Johnson Bentley

2 90.39 6 Johnson Bentley

2 90.39 6 Lovett Kristina

3 58.21 3 Bruce Reid

3 58.21 3 Hurst Tara

4 30.79 2 Hunsberger  Sandra

4 30.79 2 White Robin

5 59.37 5 Bruce Reid

5 59.37 5 Lovett Kristina

#5 HC - 38 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

1 85.8 7 McLeod William

1 85.8 7 McLeod Debbie

2 63.54 5 Hurst Tara

2 63.54 5 Lovett Kristina

3 64.27 4 Hunsberger  Sandra

3 64.27 4 McLeod Debbie

4 50.65 5 Salter Jerry

4 50.65 5 Spears Marci

5 44.09 3 Hunsberger  Sandra

5 44.09 3 Kuyper Larry

6 55.86 3 Jackson Makenna

6 55.86 3 Johnson Bentley

7 47.64 2 Barnett Chad

7 47.64 2 Johnson Sophie

8 51.93 2 Kuyper Larry

8 51.93 2 Spears Marci

Masters # 10 HC - 22 teams

Placing Total Total Last Name First Name

Time Cattle

Amount
Won
$132.00
$132.00
$88.00
$88.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$209.00
$209.00
$125.00
$125.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points
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Barnett
Salter
Jordan
McLeod
Salter
Spears
Barnett
Spears
Kuyper
Spears

Last Name

Chancey
Salter
Hill
Jordan
Hill
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Harris
Salter
Chancey
Hill
Chancey
Johnson
Chancey
Jordan
Johnson
Jordan
Hill
Salter

Amount Won

1 113.19 12

1 113.19 12

2 98.33 6

2 98.33 6

3 54.99 3

3 54.99 3

4 57 10

4 57 10

5 54.84 9

5 54.84 9

Round Robin 1 - 45 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

1 58.53 8

1 58.53 8

2 50.63 6

2 50.63 6

3 52.66 6

3 52.66 6

4 53.79 6

4 53.79 6

5 55.48 6

5 55.48 6

6 48.78 5

6 48.78 5

7 55.86 5

7 55.86 5

8 48.03 4

8 48.03 4

9 49.53 4

9 49.53 4

10 49.95 4

10 49.95 4

Round Robin 1 - Individual Winners

Placing Last First
Name Name

Chad
Jerry
Jay
Debbie
Jerry
Jimmy
Chad
Jimmy
Larry
Jimmy

First Name

Marc
Jerry
Kimberley
Jay
Wayne
Sophie
Sophie
Bentley
Leonard
Jerry
Kimberly
Kimberley
Kimberly
Bentley
Marc
Jay
Sophie
Jay
Wayne
Jerry

$145.00
$145.00
$97.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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1 Salter Jerry $261.00
2 Jordan Jay $174.00

Round Robin 2 - 45 teams

Placing i?;fel g;[tzi Last Name First Name
1 59.05 8 Bruce Reid

1 59.05 8 McLeod William
2 59.21 7 McLeod William
2 59.21 7 Spears Marci
3 46.43 6 Hooper Evelyn
3 46.43 6 Hurst Tara

4 55.94 6 Bruce Reid

4 55.94 6 Simmons Marc

5 51.07 5 McLeod Debbie
5 51.07 5 Simmons Jessica
6 57.81 5 McLeod William
6 57.81 5 McLeod Debbie
7 58.12 5 Simmons Marc
7 58.12 5 Simmons Jessica
8 45.26 4 Hooper Evelyn
8 45.26 4 McLeod William
9 56.97 4 Bruce Reid

9 56.97 4 Railey Michael
10 57.53 4 Hurst Tara
10 57.53 4 Spears Marci

Round Robin 2 - Individual Winners
Last First

Placing Name Name Amount Won

1 McLeod William $261.00

2 Simmons  Marc $174.00

Round Robin 3 - 36 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time Cattle

| 50.99 5 Sprouse Owen

1 50.99 5 White Robin

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points

7
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46.87
46.87
41.63
41.63
58.02
58.02
39.33
39.33
58.82
58.82
16.41
16.41
17.9
17.9
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Barnett
Hooper
Jackson
White
Barnett
Jackson
Cole
Sprouse
Jackson
Sprouse
Crosby
Sprouse
Cole
Jackson

Round Robin 3 - Individual Winners

Placing Last

Name
| Sprouse
2 Jackson Makenna

First
Name
Owen

Amount Won

$254.00
$169.00

Sharon
Bo
Makenna
Robin
Sharon
Makenna
Emily
Owen
Makenna
Owen
Cheyenne
Owen
Emily
Makenna

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



