BSC Arena - Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 08/12/2023

# # 10 HC - 20 teams

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	102	8	Hurst	Tara	\$132.00	4
1	102	8	Johnson	Bentley	\$132.00	4
2	90.39	6	Johnson	Bentley	\$88.00	3
2	90.39	6	Lovett	Kristina	\$88.00	3
3	58.21	3	Bruce	Reid	\$0.00	2
3	58.21	3	Hurst	Tara	\$0.00	2
4	30.79	2	Hunsberger	Sandra	\$0.00	1
4	30.79	2	White	Robin	\$0.00	1
5	59.37	5	Bruce	Reid	\$0.00	0.5
5	59.37	5	Lovett	Kristina	\$0.00	0.5
# 5 HC - 3	38 teams					
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	85.8	7	McLeod	William	\$209.00	7
1	85.8	7	McLeod	Debbie	\$209.00	7
2	63.54	5	Hurst	Tara	\$125.00	6
2	63.54	5	Lovett	Kristina	\$125.00	6
3	64.27	4	Hunsberger	Sandra	\$84.00	5
3	64.27	4	McLeod	Debbie	\$84.00	5
4	50.65	5	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	4
4	50.65	5	Spears	Marci	\$0.00	4
5	44.09	3	Hunsberger	Sandra	\$0.00	3
5	44.09	3	Kuyper	Larry	\$0.00	3
6	55.86	3	Jackson	Makenna	\$0.00	2
6	55.86	3	Johnson	Bentley	\$0.00	2
7	47.64	2	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	1
7	47.64	2	Johnson	Sophie	\$0.00	1
8	51.93	2	Kuyper	Larry	\$0.00	0.5
8	51.93	2	Spears	Marci	\$0.00	0.5
Masters #	# 10 HC - 2	22 teams				
Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points

1	113.19	12	Barnett	Chad	\$145.00	4
1	113.19	12	Salter	Jerry	\$145.00	4
2	98.33	6	Jordan	Jay	\$97.00	3
2	98.33	6	McLeod	Debbie	\$97.00	3
3	54.99	3	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	2
3	54.99	3	Spears	Jimmy	\$0.00	2
4	57	10	Barnett	Chad	\$0.00	1
4	57	10	Spears	Jimmy	\$0.00	1
5	54.84	9	Kuyper	Larry	\$0.00	0.5
5	54.84	9	Spears	Jimmy	\$0.00	0.5

# **Round Robin 1 - 45 teams**

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	58.53	8	Chancey	Marc	\$0.00	9
1	58.53	8	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	9
2	50.63	6	Hill	Kimberley	\$0.00	8
2	50.63	6	Jordan	Jay	\$0.00	8
3	52.66	6	Hill	Wayne	\$0.00	7
3	52.66	6	Johnson	Sophie	\$0.00	7
4	53.79	6	Johnson	Sophie	\$0.00	6
4	53.79	6	Johnson	Bentley	\$0.00	6
5	55.48	6	Harris	Leonard	\$0.00	5
5	55.48	6	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	5
6	48.78	5	Chancey	Kimberly	\$0.00	4
6	48.78	5	Hill	Kimberley	\$0.00	4
7	55.86	5	Chancey	Kimberly	\$0.00	3
7	55.86	5	Johnson	Bentley	\$0.00	3
8	48.03	4	Chancey	Marc	\$0.00	2
8	48.03	4	Jordan	Jay	\$0.00	2
9	49.53	4	Johnson	Sophie	\$0.00	1
9	49.53	4	Jordan	Jay	\$0.00	1
10	49.95	4	Hill	Wayne	\$0.00	0.5
10	49.95	4	Salter	Jerry	\$0.00	0.5

### **Round Robin 1 - Individual Winners**

Dlasins	Last	First	Amount Won
Placing	Name	Name	Amount won

1	Salter	Jerry	\$261.00
2	Jordan	Jay	\$174.00

# **Round Robin 2 - 45 teams**

1 59.05 8 McLeod William \$0.00 8 2 59.21 7 McLeod William \$0.00 8 2 59.21 7 Spears Marci \$0.00	ints
2 59.21 7 McLeod William \$0.00 8 2 59.21 7 Spears Marci \$0.00	)
2 59.21 7 Spears Marci \$0.00 8	)
1	3
3 46.43 6 Hooper Evelyn \$0.00	3
5 10.15 0 Hooper Everyn wo.00	7
3 46.43 6 Hurst Tara \$0.00	7
4 55.94 6 Bruce Reid \$0.00	5
4 55.94 6 Simmons Marc \$0.00	5
5 51.07 5 McLeod Debbie \$0.00	5
5 51.07 5 Simmons Jessica \$0.00	5
6 57.81 5 McLeod William \$0.00	1
6 57.81 5 McLeod Debbie \$0.00	1
7 58.12 5 Simmons Marc \$0.00	3
7 58.12 5 Simmons Jessica \$0.00	3
8 45.26 4 Hooper Evelyn \$0.00	2
8 45.26 4 McLeod William \$0.00	2
9 56.97 4 Bruce Reid \$0.00	l
9 56.97 4 Railey Michael \$0.00	l
10 57.53 4 Hurst Tara \$0.00 0	.5
10 57.53 4 Spears Marci \$0.00 0.	.5

### **Round Robin 2 - Individual Winners**

Placing	Last	First	Amount Won
Placing	Name	Name	Amount won
1	McLeod	William	\$261.00
2	Simmons	Marc	\$174.00

### **Round Robin 3 - 36 teams**

Placing	Total Time	Total Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Amount Won	Points
1	50.99	5	Sprouse	Owen	\$0.00	7
1	50.99	5	White	Robin	\$0.00	7

2	46.87	4	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	6
2	46.87	4	Hooper	Bo	\$0.00	6
3	41.63	3	Jackson	Makenna	\$0.00	5
3	41.63	3	White	Robin	\$0.00	5
4	58.02	3	Barnett	Sharon	\$0.00	4
4	58.02	3	Jackson	Makenna	\$0.00	4
5	39.33	2	Cole	Emily	\$0.00	3
5	39.33	2	Sprouse	Owen	\$0.00	3
6	58.82	2	Jackson	Makenna	\$0.00	2
6	58.82	2	Sprouse	Owen	\$0.00	2
7	16.41	1	Crosby	Cheyenne	\$0.00	1
7	16.41	1	Sprouse	Owen	\$0.00	1
8	17.9	1	Cole	Emily	\$0.00	0.5
8	17.9	1	Jackson	Makenna	\$0.00	0.5

# Round Robin 3 - Individual Winners

Placing	Last	First	Amount Won	
Flacing	Name	Name	Amount won	
1	Sprouse	Owen	\$254.00	
2	Jackson	Makenna	\$169.00	